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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12          1900 m/9 c
1. Stefan Strelić POB SRB 21:25 05:15 (1) 02:49 (11) 02:33 (1) 00:48 (6) 01:44 (1) 01:57 (2) 02:09 (2) 02:07 (2) 01:25 (7) 00:38 (6)

05:15 (1) 08:04 (1) 10:37 (1) 11:25 (1) 13:09 (1) 15:06 (1) 17:15 (1) 19:22 (1) 20:47 (1) 21:25
2. Filip Đoševski POB SRB 27:25 07:35 (4) 02:12 (7) 04:45 (5) 00:48 (6) 02:32 (4) 02:18 (8) 03:02 (9) 02:27 (9) 01:11 (4) 00:35 (3)

07:35 (4) 09:47 (4) 14:32 (2) 15:20 (2) 17:52 (2) 20:10 (3) 23:12 (2) 25:39 (3) 26:50 (2) 27:25
3. Ivan Bojić JAS SRB 27:28 10:41 (8) 02:25 (9) 03:09 (4) 00:40 (1) 01:50 (2) 01:24 (1) 03:36 (11) 01:45 (1) 01:24 (6) 00:34 (1)

10:41 (8) 13:06 (8) 16:15 (5) 16:55 (4) 18:45 (3) 20:09 (2) 23:45 (3) 25:30 (2) 26:54 (3) 27:28
4. Kosta Stanojević POB SRB 28:10 06:45 (2) 02:17 (8) 06:28 (9) 00:50 (8) 02:49 (7) 02:09 (5) 02:43 (6) 02:16 (5) 01:09 (3) 00:44 (7)

06:45 (2) 09:02 (2) 15:30 (3) 16:20 (3) 19:09 (4) 21:18 (4) 24:01 (4) 26:17 (4) 27:26 (4) 28:10
5. Petar Radičević PTT SRB 29:22 09:40 (7) 02:02 (6) 04:47 (6) 00:44 (4) 02:45 (6) 02:10 (6) 03:02 (9) 02:27 (9) 01:11 (4) 00:34 (1)

09:40 (7) 11:42 (7) 16:29 (6) 17:13 (6) 19:58 (5) 22:08 (5) 25:10 (5) 27:37 (5) 28:48 (5) 29:22
6. Nikola Jovanović KOP SRB 32:17 09:33 (6) 01:37 (1) 08:07 (11) 00:57 (10) 02:49 (7) 02:12 (7) 02:40 (5) 02:15 (4) 01:31 (9) 00:36 (5)

09:33 (6) 11:10 (6) 19:17 (9) 20:14 (9) 23:03 (7) 25:15 (7) 27:55 (6) 30:10 (6) 31:41 (6) 32:17
7. Bogdan Putniković AVA SRB 32:26 07:23 (3) 03:44 (12) 06:27 (8) 00:42 (2) 04:02 (10) 02:03 (3) 03:37 (12) 02:20 (8) 01:33 (10) 00:35 (3)

07:23 (3) 11:07 (5) 17:34 (7) 18:16 (7) 22:18 (6) 24:21 (6) 27:58 (7) 30:18 (7) 31:51 (7) 32:26
8. Milan Pavlović ČEL SRB 33:46 11:25 (9) 01:47 (4) 03:00 (2) 00:47 (5) 07:30 (12) 02:48 (11) 01:59 (1) 02:19 (7) 01:25 (7) 00:46 (8)

11:25 (9) 13:12 (9) 16:12 (4) 16:59 (5) 24:29 (9) 27:17 (9) 29:16 (9) 31:35 (8) 33:00 (9) 33:46
9. Miloš Bilić POB SRB 33:55 13:00 (10) 02:35 (10) 04:59 (7) 00:43 (3) 02:31 (3) 02:18 (8) 03:01 (8) 02:35 (11) 01:04 (2) 01:09 (11)

13:00 (10) 15:35 (12) 20:34 (10) 21:17 (10) 23:48 (8) 26:06 (8) 29:07 (8) 31:42 (9) 32:46 (8) 33:55
10. Stefan Bilić POB SRB 36:05 13:35 (11) 01:38 (2) 08:06 (10) 01:02 (11) 02:51 (9) 02:07 (4) 02:44 (7) 02:16 (5) 00:57 (1) 00:49 (10)

13:35 (11) 15:13 (10) 23:19 (11) 24:21 (11) 27:12 (11) 29:19 (11) 32:03 (11) 34:19 (11) 35:16 (10) 36:05
11. Jovan Rakić JAS SRB 38:59 13:40 (12) 01:38 (2) 03:08 (3) 00:53 (9) 07:21 (11) 02:27 (10) 02:24 (3) 02:14 (3) 04:26 (12) 00:48 (9)

13:40 (12) 15:18 (11) 18:26 (8) 19:19 (8) 26:40 (10) 29:07 (10) 31:31 (10) 33:45 (10) 38:11 (11) 38:59
12. Nikola Stojanović JAS SRB 46:47 07:36 (5) 01:48 (5) 20:31 (12) 01:04 (12) 02:36 (5) 03:22 (12) 02:27 (4) 03:09 (12) 02:54 (11) 01:20 (12)

07:36 (5) 09:24 (3) 29:55 (12) 30:59 (12) 33:35 (12) 36:57 (12) 39:24 (12) 42:33 (12) 45:27 (12) 46:47

M14          2300 m/10 c
1. Marko Rakić JAS SRB 29:06 05:18 (3) 03:17 (3) 01:18 (7) 04:17 (3) 01:38 (3) 04:50 (5) 01:27 (1) 01:56 (3) 02:23 (3) 02:14 (8)

05:18 (3) 08:35 (2) 09:53 (3) 14:10 (1) 15:48 (1) 20:38 (1) 22:05 (1) 24:01 (1) 26:24 (1) 28:38 (1)
00:28 (1)
29:06

2. Nikola Bilić POB SRB 31:06 05:36 (4) 06:00 (8) 00:43 (1) 03:48 (1) 01:44 (5) 04:41 (4) 01:36 (2) 01:55 (2) 02:23 (3) 02:09 (7)
05:36 (4) 11:36 (6) 12:19 (5) 16:07 (2) 17:51 (2) 22:32 (2) 24:08 (2) 26:03 (2) 28:26 (2) 30:35 (2)
00:31 (3)
31:06

3. Strahinja Strelić POB SRB 33:04 06:03 (5) 01:41 (1) 01:23 (8) 11:09 (6) 01:18 (1) 04:12 (3) 01:48 (3) 01:21 (1) 02:07 (1) 01:31 (3)
06:03 (5) 07:44 (1) 09:07 (1) 20:16 (3) 21:34 (3) 25:46 (3) 27:34 (3) 28:55 (3) 31:02 (3) 32:33 (3)
00:31 (3)
33:04

4. Petar Pantić AVA SRB 38:03 08:38 (6) 02:24 (2) 03:31 (9) 07:46 (4) 01:23 (2) 04:02 (2) 01:58 (4) 02:11 (7) 04:28 (8) 01:11 (1)
08:38 (6) 11:02 (5) 14:33 (6) 22:19 (4) 23:42 (4) 27:44 (4) 29:42 (4) 31:53 (4) 36:21 (4) 37:32 (4)
00:31 (3)
38:03

5. Ivan Radosavljević DIF SRB 48:34 04:40 (1) 04:41 (7) 01:09 (6) 15:23 (7) 02:44 (8) 07:50 (6) 02:48 (7) 03:22 (8) 03:37 (7) 01:42 (4)
04:40 (1) 09:21 (4) 10:30 (4) 25:53 (5) 28:37 (5) 36:27 (5) 39:15 (5) 42:37 (5) 46:14 (5) 47:56 (5)
00:38 (7)
48:34

6. Darko Lukić JAS SRB 50:57 05:11 (2) 03:31 (4) 00:52 (3) 25:06 (8) 01:42 (4) 03:22 (1) 04:52 (9) 02:07 (6) 02:19 (2) 01:15 (2)
05:11 (2) 08:42 (3) 09:34 (2) 34:40 (7) 36:22 (7) 39:44 (6) 44:36 (6) 46:43 (6) 49:02 (6) 50:17 (6)
00:40 (8)
50:57

7. Dragan Janković RAJ SRB 52:58 21:50 (10) 04:30 (5) 01:00 (4) 04:11 (2) 02:02 (6) 09:47 (9) 02:24 (5) 02:06 (5) 02:33 (5) 02:02 (6)
21:50 (10) 26:20 (10) 27:20 (10) 31:31 (6) 33:33 (6) 43:20 (7) 45:44 (7) 47:50 (7) 50:23 (7) 52:25 (7)
00:33 (6)
52:58

8. Stefan Savić RAJ SRB 56:52 11:18 (7) 13:43 (10) 00:43 (1) 09:37 (5) 02:08 (7) 09:46 (8) 02:28 (6) 02:04 (4) 02:38 (6) 01:57 (5)
11:18 (7) 25:01 (9) 25:44 (9) 35:21 (8) 37:29 (8) 47:15 (8) 49:43 (8) 51:47 (8) 54:25 (8) 56:22 (8)
00:30 (2)
56:52

Lazar Penić STR SRB DISQ 15:56 (9) 04:32 (6) 01:07 (5) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
15:56 (9) 20:28 (7) 21:35 (7) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:--
292:26

Milan Marinković RAJ SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

Milan Panić RAJ SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

--:--
Miloš Icić RAJ SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--
--:--

Petar Milić POB SRB DISQ 12:12 (8) 09:20 (9) 03:47 (10) 25:15 (9) 03:48 (9) 09:07 (7) 04:12 (8) 18:05 (9) --:-- X:X
12:12 (8) 21:32 (8) 25:19 (8) 50:34 (9) 54:22 (9) 63:29 (9) 67:41 (9) 85:46 (9) --:-- 102:55
01:53 (9)

104:48
Srđan Urošević JAS SRB DISQ 41:24 (11) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

41:24 (11) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:--

310:26

M16          3600 m/11 c
1. Sava Lazić JAS SRB 30:51 01:43 (1) 01:54 (2) 02:12 (1) 04:28 (1) 04:04 (3) 02:15 (2) 01:25 (5) 04:43 (2) 03:07 (5) 03:05 (7)

01:43 (1) 03:37 (2) 05:49 (2) 10:17 (1) 14:21 (1) 16:36 (1) 18:01 (1) 22:44 (1) 25:51 (1) 28:56 (1)
01:26 (9) 00:29 (4)
30:22 (1) 30:51

2. Filip Stevanović JAS SRB 31:00 01:43 (1) 01:46 (1) 02:14 (2) 06:15 (3) 03:44 (2) 02:20 (5) 01:29 (6) 04:03 (1) 02:30 (1) 03:18 (8)
01:43 (1) 03:29 (1) 05:43 (1) 11:58 (2) 15:42 (2) 18:02 (2) 19:31 (2) 23:34 (2) 26:04 (2) 29:22 (2)
01:05 (5) 00:33 (9)
30:27 (2) 31:00

3. Nemanja Mijailović POB SRB 39:25 02:15 (4) 02:14 (4) 02:39 (3) 05:31 (2) 04:41 (6) 02:48 (6) 01:33 (7) 07:29 (4) 06:29 (9) 02:18 (2)
02:15 (4) 04:29 (4) 07:08 (3) 12:39 (3) 17:20 (3) 20:08 (3) 21:41 (3) 29:10 (3) 35:39 (3) 37:57 (3)
01:00 (3) 00:28 (2)
38:57 (3) 39:25

4. Luka Terzić JAS SRB 40:32 01:54 (3) 02:10 (3) 03:25 (7) 09:00 (5) 03:38 (1) 02:17 (4) 01:12 (1) 10:23 (7) 02:39 (3) 02:25 (5)
01:54 (3) 04:04 (3) 07:29 (4) 16:29 (4) 20:07 (4) 22:24 (4) 23:36 (4) 33:59 (4) 36:38 (4) 39:03 (4)
00:57 (1) 00:32 (8)
40:00 (4) 40:32

5. Nemanja Putniković POB SRB 44:40 02:15 (4) 05:46 (9) 03:37 (8) 09:17 (6) 04:21 (5) 03:01 (10) 02:38 (9) 07:06 (3) 02:42 (4) 02:23 (4)
02:15 (4) 08:01 (8) 11:38 (8) 20:55 (7) 25:16 (7) 28:17 (7) 30:55 (7) 38:01 (6) 40:43 (5) 43:06 (5)
01:04 (4) 00:30 (6)
44:10 (5) 44:40

6. Petar Jovović POB SRB 46:26 02:52 (8) 05:56 (10) 03:09 (5) 07:05 (4) 04:17 (4) 02:11 (1) 01:18 (2) 10:37 (9) 05:21 (8) 02:04 (1)
02:52 (8) 08:48 (10) 11:57 (9) 19:02 (5) 23:19 (5) 25:30 (5) 26:48 (5) 37:25 (5) 42:46 (6) 44:50 (6)
01:08 (6) 00:28 (2)
45:58 (6) 46:26

7. Miloš Ranđelović DIF SRB 48:55 02:47 (7) 05:37 (8) 03:51 (10) 09:45 (7) 05:11 (8) 02:54 (7) 01:21 (3) 10:37 (9) 02:36 (2) 02:21 (3)
02:47 (7) 08:24 (9) 12:15 (10) 22:00 (8) 27:11 (8) 30:05 (8) 31:26 (8) 42:03 (8) 44:39 (7) 47:00 (7)
00:58 (2) 00:57 (10)
47:58 (7) 48:55

8. Nikola Milenkov AVA SRB 53:38 02:46 (6) 03:41 (6) 03:37 (8) 10:12 (8) 04:56 (7) 02:15 (2) 01:24 (4) 10:31 (8) 08:51 (10) 03:33 (9)
02:46 (6) 06:27 (5) 10:04 (5) 20:16 (6) 25:12 (6) 27:27 (6) 28:51 (6) 39:22 (7) 48:13 (8) 51:46 (8)
01:23 (8) 00:29 (4)
53:09 (8) 53:38

9. Jovan Marinković RAJ SRB 57:21 03:19 (9) 04:34 (7) 03:15 (6) 12:20 (9) 08:09 (9) 02:55 (8) 01:50 (8) 09:47 (5) 05:00 (7) 04:09 (10)
03:19 (9) 07:53 (7) 11:08 (7) 23:28 (9) 31:37 (9) 34:32 (9) 36:22 (9) 46:09 (9) 51:09 (9) 55:18 (9)
01:36 (10) 00:27 (1)
56:54 (9) 57:21

10. Antonije Čatić KOP SRB 65:01 04:49 (10) 02:53 (5) 03:00 (4) 14:22 (10) 14:35 (10) 02:58 (9) 03:23 (10) 10:13 (6) 04:31 (6) 02:35 (6)
04:49 (10) 07:42 (6) 10:42 (6) 25:04 (10) 39:39 (10) 42:37 (10) 46:00 (10) 56:13 (10) 60:44 (10) 63:19 (10)
01:11 (7) 00:31 (7)
64:30 (10) 65:01

Anderej Radončić POB SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:--
--:-- --:--

M18          4400 m/12 c
1. Luka Marković JAS SRB 47:52 04:42 (2) 03:17 (3) 08:29 (1) 03:50 (1) 03:36 (1) 08:19 (3) 07:04 (1) 01:51 (1) 02:50 (1) 01:20 (1)

04:42 (2) 07:59 (2) 16:28 (1) 20:18 (1) 23:54 (1) 32:13 (1) 39:17 (1) 41:08 (1) 43:58 (1) 45:18 (1)
00:52 (1) 01:14 (1) 00:28 (1)
46:10 (1) 47:24 (1) 47:52

2. Marko Stanojković JAS SRB 55:10 04:41 (1) 02:18 (1) 12:09 (2) 05:15 (2) 04:08 (3) 04:41 (1) 07:40 (2) 02:52 (3) 05:08 (2) 02:52 (2)
04:41 (1) 06:59 (1) 19:08 (2) 24:23 (2) 28:31 (2) 33:12 (2) 40:52 (2) 43:44 (2) 48:52 (2) 51:44 (2)
01:12 (3) 01:43 (2) 00:31 (3)
52:56 (2) 54:39 (2) 55:10
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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

3. Andreja Živanović JAS SRB 59:13 08:43 (3) 02:18 (1) 12:10 (3) 05:17 (3) 04:07 (2) 04:41 (1) 08:09 (3) 02:22 (2) 05:08 (2) 02:59 (3)
08:43 (3) 11:01 (3) 23:11 (3) 28:28 (3) 32:35 (3) 37:16 (3) 45:25 (3) 47:47 (3) 52:55 (3) 55:54 (3)
01:06 (2) 01:44 (3) 00:29 (2)
57:00 (3) 58:44 (3) 59:13

M20          4800 m/12 c
1. Marko Stevanović OBI SRB 38:46 01:54 (3) 02:05 (2) 02:09 (1) 05:34 (4) 04:13 (3) 03:57 (1) 01:53 (1) 01:28 (3) 07:53 (1) 04:52 (2)

01:54 (3) 03:59 (2) 06:08 (2) 11:42 (3) 15:55 (3) 19:52 (1) 21:45 (1) 23:13 (1) 31:06 (1) 35:58 (1)
00:51 (2) 01:30 (1) 00:27 (2)
36:49 (1) 38:19 (1) 38:46

2. Damjan Babić POB SRB 41:16 02:28 (4) 02:12 (3) 02:18 (2) 04:29 (1) 03:52 (1) 05:06 (4) 02:10 (3) 01:28 (3) 09:41 (5) 04:44 (1)
02:28 (4) 04:40 (3) 06:58 (3) 11:27 (2) 15:19 (1) 20:25 (2) 22:35 (2) 24:03 (2) 33:44 (2) 38:28 (2)
00:47 (1) 01:35 (2) 00:26 (1)
39:15 (2) 40:50 (2) 41:16

3. Tadija Trifunović JAS SRB 46:30 01:34 (1) 04:17 (5) 05:01 (6) 04:49 (2) 05:46 (5) 04:39 (3) 02:12 (4) 01:21 (2) 07:58 (2) 05:18 (3)
01:34 (1) 05:51 (4) 10:52 (4) 15:41 (4) 21:27 (4) 26:06 (4) 28:18 (4) 29:39 (4) 37:37 (4) 42:55 (3)
01:10 (3) 01:52 (3) 00:33 (3)
44:05 (3) 45:57 (3) 46:30

4. Đorđe Arizanović RGE SRB 49:23 01:39 (2) 01:58 (1) 02:27 (4) 05:06 (3) 04:28 (4) 05:59 (5) 02:47 (5) 02:22 (6) 09:40 (4) 08:17 (5)
01:39 (2) 03:37 (1) 06:04 (1) 11:10 (1) 15:38 (2) 21:37 (3) 24:24 (3) 26:46 (3) 36:26 (3) 44:43 (4)
01:49 (4) 02:13 (4) 00:38 (4)
46:32 (4) 48:45 (4) 49:23

5. Nikola Stajić POB SRB 53:25 07:29 (6) 02:23 (4) 02:19 (3) 07:41 (5) 04:00 (2) 04:19 (2) 02:05 (2) 01:20 (1) 08:33 (3) 06:56 (4)
07:29 (6) 09:52 (5) 12:11 (5) 19:52 (5) 23:52 (5) 28:11 (5) 30:16 (5) 31:36 (5) 40:09 (5) 47:05 (5)
02:14 (5) 03:22 (5) 00:44 (6)
49:19 (5) 52:41 (5) 53:25

6. Vedran Vojinović PTT SRB 88:28 07:13 (5) 05:46 (6) 03:02 (5) 07:47 (6) 09:16 (6) 09:11 (6) 06:08 (6) 02:00 (5) 15:58 (6) 12:25 (6)
07:13 (5) 12:59 (6) 16:01 (6) 23:48 (6) 33:04 (6) 42:15 (6) 48:23 (6) 50:23 (6) 66:21 (6) 78:46 (6)
04:25 (6) 04:37 (6) 00:40 (5)
83:11 (6) 87:48 (6) 88:28

M21A          5100 m/14 c
1. Vladan Vujaklija AKA SRB 44:45 01:52 (1) 01:05 (3) 01:54 (3) 09:10 (4) 04:25 (1) 02:53 (2) 04:20 (9) 02:34 (2) 07:39 (5) 01:39 (2)

01:52 (1) 02:57 (1) 04:51 (1) 14:01 (1) 18:26 (1) 21:19 (1) 25:39 (1) 28:13 (1) 35:52 (1) 37:31 (1)
04:25 (9) 01:30 (5) 00:56 (2) 00:23 (1)
41:56 (1) 43:26 (1) 44:22 (1) 44:45

2. Marko Grujić POB SRB 49:17 04:58 (7) 00:51 (2) 01:49 (2) 08:21 (1) 05:07 (3) 05:48 (7) 02:45 (2) 02:22 (1) 09:46 (8) 02:03 (5)
04:58 (7) 05:49 (5) 07:38 (4) 15:59 (2) 21:06 (2) 26:54 (2) 29:39 (2) 32:01 (2) 41:47 (3) 43:50 (3)
02:30 (1) 01:23 (3) 01:09 (7) 00:25 (2)
46:20 (2) 47:43 (2) 48:52 (2) 49:17

3. Saša Vojnović KOP SRB 51:40 06:21 (10) 00:48 (1) 03:26 (11) 11:32 (9) 04:34 (2) 02:44 (1) 03:40 (6) 03:11 (7) 07:45 (6) 01:35 (1)
06:21 (10) 07:09 (8) 10:35 (8) 22:07 (9) 26:41 (7) 29:25 (5) 33:05 (5) 36:16 (5) 44:01 (5) 45:36 (5)
03:05 (3) 01:26 (4) 01:05 (4) 00:28 (4)
48:41 (3) 50:07 (3) 51:12 (3) 51:40

4. Ognjen Mršević IND SRB 52:19 03:57 (6) 01:28 (5) 02:12 (6) 09:54 (6) 05:48 (8) 05:11 (6) 03:19 (4) 03:41 (11) 07:05 (3) 02:42 (9)
03:57 (6) 05:25 (3) 07:37 (3) 17:31 (3) 23:19 (3) 28:30 (4) 31:49 (4) 35:30 (4) 42:35 (4) 45:17 (4)
04:17 (8) 01:13 (1) 01:02 (3) 00:30 (8)
49:34 (4) 50:47 (4) 51:49 (4) 52:19

5. Slavko Drašković PJP SRB 56:19 07:14 (11) 02:05 (8) 02:33 (8) 09:42 (5) 05:15 (4) 06:48 (11) 02:34 (1) 03:15 (9) 07:01 (2) 02:55 (11)
07:14 (11) 09:19 (9) 11:52 (10) 21:34 (7) 26:49 (8) 33:37 (9) 36:11 (8) 39:26 (8) 46:27 (7) 49:22 (7)
04:10 (7) 01:14 (2) 01:05 (4) 00:28 (4)
53:32 (6) 54:46 (5) 55:51 (5) 56:19

6. Petar Bojović RGE SRB 58:06 02:01 (3) 07:18 (12) 02:04 (5) 10:19 (7) 05:33 (6) 03:58 (3) 03:23 (5) 03:25 (10) 08:59 (7) 01:56 (3)
02:01 (3) 09:19 (9) 11:23 (9) 21:42 (8) 27:15 (9) 31:13 (7) 34:36 (6) 38:01 (6) 47:00 (8) 48:56 (6)
03:08 (4) 02:57 (10) 02:37 (12) 00:28 (4)
52:04 (5) 55:01 (6) 57:38 (6) 58:06

7. Nemanja Radić POB SRB 59:41 05:09 (9) 01:43 (6) 02:54 (9) 08:27 (2) 06:54 (11) 06:45 (10) 05:52 (12) 03:07 (5) 10:09 (9) 02:54 (10)
05:09 (9) 06:52 (7) 09:46 (7) 18:13 (5) 25:07 (5) 31:52 (8) 37:44 (9) 40:51 (9) 51:00 (9) 53:54 (8)
02:30 (1) 01:42 (6) 01:07 (6) 00:28 (4)
56:24 (8) 58:06 (7) 59:13 (7) 59:41

8. Nenad Lajbenšperger LSI SRB 60:19 01:56 (2) 04:02 (10) 01:45 (1) 10:29 (8) 05:56 (9) 04:05 (4) 02:47 (3) 03:08 (6) 07:29 (4) 01:57 (4)
01:56 (2) 05:58 (6) 07:43 (5) 18:12 (4) 24:08 (4) 28:13 (3) 31:00 (3) 34:08 (3) 41:37 (2) 43:34 (2)
10:59 (13) 04:34 (13) 00:42 (1) 00:30 (8)
54:33 (7) 59:07 (8) 59:49 (8) 60:19

9. Milan Živanović JAS SRB 62:07 --:-- X:X 01:59 (4) 09:03 (3) 05:24 (5) 08:15 (12) 03:44 (7) 02:34 (2) 16:47 (13) 02:03 (5)
--:-- 03:29 05:28 14:31 19:55 28:10 31:54 34:28 51:15 53:18

04:02 (6) 01:46 (7) 02:30 (11) 00:31 (11)
57:20 59:06 61:36 62:07

10. Kristijan Mitrović POB SRB 72:51 02:21 (5) 03:09 (9) 03:54 (13) 14:27 (10) 06:07 (10) 06:09 (9) 06:59 (13) 04:29 (12) 12:00 (10) 02:09 (7)



5. KUP PSD K. 13.09.2009 18:32:45
Split times of 1. stage OEvent © Goran Nagy 1996-99 Page 4

Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

02:21 (5) 05:30 (4) 09:24 (6) 23:51 (10) 29:58 (10) 36:07 (10) 43:06 (10) 47:35 (10) 59:35 (10) 61:44 (9)
05:25 (11) 02:01 (9) 03:07 (13) 00:34 (12)
67:09 (9) 69:10 (9) 72:17 (9) 72:51

11. Mirko Kozić POB SRB 77:18 05:06 (8) 04:56 (11) 03:46 (12) 15:07 (12) 07:15 (12) 05:49 (8) 04:06 (8) 02:46 (4) 13:27 (11) 02:32 (8)
05:06 (8) 10:02 (11) 13:48 (11) 28:55 (11) 36:10 (11) 41:59 (11) 46:05 (11) 48:51 (11) 62:18 (11) 64:50 (10)
05:14 (10) 04:31 (12) 02:13 (9) 00:30 (8)
70:04 (10) 74:35 (10) 76:48 (10) 77:18

12. Vladan Radanović DIF SRB 77:43 02:02 (4) 01:22 (4) 02:17 (7) 14:57 (11) 05:43 (7) 04:45 (5) 04:26 (10) 03:13 (8) 06:28 (1) 23:59 (13)
02:02 (4) 03:24 (2) 05:41 (2) 20:38 (6) 26:21 (6) 31:06 (6) 35:32 (7) 38:45 (7) 45:13 (6) 69:12 (11)
03:53 (5) 01:47 (8) 02:24 (10) 00:27 (3)
73:05 (11) 74:52 (11) 77:16 (11) 77:43

13. Jovan Saletić DMB SRB 99:58 09:52 (12) 01:46 (7) 03:21 (10) 21:06 (13) 08:56 (13) 11:25 (13) 05:39 (11) 06:23 (13) 13:47 (12) 03:30 (12)
09:52 (12) 11:38 (12) 14:59 (12) 36:05 (12) 45:01 (12) 56:26 (12) 62:05 (12) 68:28 (12) 82:15 (12) 85:45 (12)
07:48 (12) 03:39 (11) 01:50 (8) 00:56 (13)
93:33 (12) 97:12 (12) 99:02 (12) 99:58

Dragan Avemaria DMB SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M21B          3600 m/11 c
1. Saša Nikolić ČEL SRB 37:41 02:34 (6) 02:07 (2) 02:26 (1) 05:00 (1) 05:23 (6) 02:39 (6) 01:29 (3) 06:12 (3) 03:20 (2) 04:52 (14)

02:34 (6) 04:41 (3) 07:07 (2) 12:07 (1) 17:30 (1) 20:09 (1) 21:38 (1) 27:50 (1) 31:10 (1) 36:02 (1)
01:10 (5) 00:29 (7)
37:12 (1) 37:41

2. Nenad Marković IND SRB 39:10 02:28 (3) 02:56 (9) 02:46 (7) 05:31 (3) 05:14 (3) 02:41 (7) 01:31 (6) 06:02 (2) 03:47 (6) 03:20 (8)
02:28 (3) 05:24 (7) 08:10 (7) 13:41 (3) 18:55 (4) 21:36 (4) 23:07 (4) 29:09 (2) 32:56 (2) 36:16 (2)
02:17 (14) 00:37 (13)
38:33 (2) 39:10

3. Dušan Ilić PJP SRB 39:50 02:28 (3) 02:38 (7) 02:41 (5) 06:29 (4) 05:32 (7) 02:52 (9) 01:55 (10) 06:34 (4) 04:29 (9) 02:35 (3)
02:28 (3) 05:06 (6) 07:47 (6) 14:16 (5) 19:48 (5) 22:40 (5) 24:35 (5) 31:09 (3) 35:38 (3) 38:13 (3)
01:09 (4) 00:28 (4)
39:22 (3) 39:50

4. Nenad Vukadinović DIF SRB 40:36 03:47 (11) 02:54 (8) 03:05 (11) 07:05 (5) 04:57 (2) 02:27 (3) 01:23 (2) 06:48 (5) 03:34 (4) 03:03 (6)
03:47 (11) 06:41 (10) 09:46 (10) 16:51 (9) 21:48 (9) 24:15 (7) 25:38 (6) 32:26 (6) 36:00 (4) 39:03 (4)
01:06 (2) 00:27 (3)
40:09 (4) 40:36

5. Stevo Ćosović POB SRB 41:31 02:30 (5) 01:51 (1) 02:33 (2) 07:05 (5) 04:17 (1) 02:07 (1) 01:22 (1) 10:33 (15) 05:24 (12) 02:03 (1)
02:30 (5) 04:21 (1) 06:54 (1) 13:59 (4) 18:16 (2) 20:23 (2) 21:45 (2) 32:18 (5) 37:42 (7) 39:45 (5)
01:10 (5) 00:36 (12)
40:55 (5) 41:31

6. Branislav Đorđević VRA SRB 41:56 03:07 (10) 02:28 (6) 03:14 (12) 07:26 (10) 05:21 (5) 02:38 (5) 02:01 (11) 07:04 (6) 03:43 (5) 03:05 (7)
03:07 (10) 05:35 (8) 08:49 (9) 16:15 (8) 21:36 (8) 24:14 (6) 26:15 (8) 33:19 (7) 37:02 (5) 40:07 (6)
01:21 (10) 00:28 (4)
41:28 (6) 41:56

7. Stefan Ranitović POB SRB 43:14 02:18 (1) 02:16 (3) 02:37 (3) 07:05 (5) 07:10 (12) 02:49 (8) 01:33 (7) 07:55 (7) 03:27 (3) 04:21 (12)
02:18 (1) 04:34 (2) 07:11 (3) 14:16 (5) 21:26 (7) 24:15 (7) 25:48 (7) 33:43 (8) 37:10 (6) 41:31 (7)
01:15 (8) 00:28 (4)
42:46 (7) 43:14

8. Uroš Spasojević DIF SRB 43:59 03:48 (12) 03:18 (11) 03:51 (13) 09:12 (12) 05:19 (4) 02:08 (2) 02:16 (12) 05:12 (1) 04:35 (10) 02:42 (4)
03:48 (12) 07:06 (11) 10:57 (11) 20:09 (11) 25:28 (11) 27:36 (11) 29:52 (11) 35:04 (10) 39:39 (9) 42:21 (9)
01:12 (7) 00:26 (2)
43:33 (8) 43:59

9. Zoran Pejić PJP SRB 45:10 02:42 (7) 02:16 (3) 02:42 (6) 07:18 (9) 05:56 (9) 03:47 (13) 01:45 (9) 08:15 (9) 03:54 (8) 03:45 (11)
02:42 (7) 04:58 (5) 07:40 (5) 14:58 (7) 20:54 (6) 24:41 (9) 26:26 (9) 34:41 (9) 38:35 (8) 42:20 (8)
02:17 (14) 00:33 (9)
44:37 (9) 45:10

10. Ognjen Lazić KOP SRB 45:56 02:52 (8) 03:12 (10) 02:40 (4) 08:13 (11) 06:05 (10) 02:29 (4) 01:41 (8) 09:54 (13) 03:51 (7) 03:21 (9)
02:52 (8) 06:04 (9) 08:44 (8) 16:57 (10) 23:02 (10) 25:31 (10) 27:12 (10) 37:06 (11) 40:57 (10) 44:18 (10)
01:06 (2) 00:32 (8)
45:24 (10) 45:56

11. Boško Šuković POB SRB 48:45 02:25 (2) 02:22 (5) 02:50 (8) 05:03 (2) 05:48 (8) 02:54 (10) 01:29 (3) 08:21 (10) 13:28 (15) 02:44 (5)
02:25 (2) 04:47 (4) 07:37 (4) 12:40 (2) 18:28 (3) 21:22 (3) 22:51 (3) 31:12 (4) 44:40 (11) 47:24 (11)
00:59 (1) 00:22 (1)
48:23 (11) 48:45

12. Dejan Rašić PTT SRB 65:49 05:07 (13) 06:30 (14) 06:30 (15) 11:13 (14) 08:10 (14) 04:21 (15) 02:52 (15) 08:27 (11) 04:56 (11) 05:34 (15)
05:07 (13) 11:37 (12) 18:07 (13) 29:20 (13) 37:30 (12) 41:51 (13) 44:43 (13) 53:10 (12) 58:06 (12) 63:40 (12)
01:35 (11) 00:34 (10)
65:15 (12) 65:49

13. Nenad Živanović JAS SRB 69:18 09:25 (14) 05:51 (13) 05:02 (14) 09:23 (13) 08:04 (13) 03:48 (14) 02:21 (13) 09:54 (13) 08:28 (14) 04:42 (13)
09:25 (14) 15:16 (14) 20:18 (15) 29:41 (14) 37:45 (13) 41:33 (12) 43:54 (12) 53:48 (13) 62:16 (13) 66:58 (14)
01:42 (12) 00:38 (14)



5. KUP PSD K. 13.09.2009 18:32:45
Split times of 1. stage OEvent © Goran Nagy 1996-99 Page 5

